Recommended Rading

Mystery (3"9- 7" Grade)

Title
Dead Guys Talk: A Wild Willie Mystery
Cam Jansen and the Mystery of the
Stolen Diamond (Cam Jansen series)
My Uncle the Werewolf
A to Z Mystery series
The Chameleon Wore Chartreuse
(Chet Gecko Mysteries)
Princess for a Week
Boxcar Children Mysteries
The Dark Stairs (Herculeah Jones Mysteries)
Shakespeare’s Secret
Encyclopedia Brown, Boy Detective
The Last Treasure (age 10 and up)
Say it Ain’t So
Odds of Getting Even
Bunnicula: A Rabbit Tale of Mystery

The Clue at the Bottom of the Lake
(Cabin Creek Mysteries)

The Old Willis Place: A Ghost Story

The Dollhouse Murders

Closed for the Season

Moving Target

The Haunted Toolshed
(Joe Sherlock Mysteries)

Hank the Cowdog series

To Scratch a Thief

Sammy Keyes and the Hotel Thief
(Sammy Keyes Mysteries)

Annie’s Adventures (Sisters Eight series)

Mandie and the Secret Tunnel
(Mandie Mysteries)

Midnight Magic

The Magnificent Lizzie Brown and the Fairy Child

(Magnificent Lizzie Brown Series)
The Thief Lord

Call #
J-F Joosse

J-F Adler
J-F French
J-F Roy
J-F Hale

J-F Wright
J-F Warner
J-F Byars

J-F Broach
J-F Sobol

J-F Anderson

J-F Berk
J-F Turnage
J-F Howe
J-F Gregory

J-F Hahn

J-F Wright
J-F Hahn

J-F Gonzalez
J-F Keane

J-F Erickson
J-F Holm
J-F Van Draanen

J-F Baratz
J-F Leppard

J-F Avi
J-F Lockwood

J-F Funke

A.R. points/level
3.0/1

3.2/1
3.3/1
3.4/1
3.5/2

3.9/2
3.92
3.9/3
4.0/6
4.1/1
4.1/9

4.1/8
4.1/9
4.2/2

4.2/2

4.2/7
4.3/5
4.4/6
4.4/8
4.5/2

4.5/3
4.5/3
4.6/6

4.6/4
4.6/4

4.7/6
4.7/6

4.8/13
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Recommended Reading

Mystery (3"9- 7" Grade)

Title

The Sweetest Heist in History
The Case of the Stolen Sixpence
Dead Man in Indian Creek

Mutation

Breakaway (39 Clues)

The Curse of the Ancient Mask

Framed (Tracers series)

Time Stops for No Mouse
(Hermux Tantamoq series)

Room One: A Mystery or Two

The Screaming Staircase
(Lockwood & Co Series)
The Strange Case of Baby H

The Fairytale Detectives
(Sisters Grimm series)
The View from the Cherry Tree (thriller)

The Shrunken Head
(Curiosity House series)
Sabotage at Willow Woods

Intruders at Rivermead Manor: a Kit Mystery

Nancy Drew Diaries #1

Operation Bunny

Under the Egg

Framed! : A T.O.A.S.T. Mystery

Lizzie!

P K. Pinkerton and the Pistol-Packing Widows

Theodosia and the Serpent of Chaos
(Theodosia series)

Call #

J-F Spencer
J-F Webb
J-F Hahn

J-F Smith
J-F Hirsch
J-F Cheshire
J-F Rose

J-F Hoeye

J-F Clements
J-F Stroud

J-F Reiss
J-F Buckley

J-F Roberts
J-F Oliver

J-F Keene

J-F Reiss

J-F Keene

J-F Gardner
J-F Fitzgerald
J-F Ponti

J-F Kumin
J-F Lawrence
J-F LaFevers

A.R. points/level

4.8/6
4.8/3
4.9/4

4.9/11
4.9/6
5.0/4
5.0/6
5.0/8

5.1/4
5.1/14

5.2/5
5.2/9

5.2/7
5.2/10

4.8/3
5/8

5.5/10
5.2/11
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Recommended Reading

Mystery (3"9- 7" Grade)

Title
The Tower Treasure (Hardy Boys Mysteries)
The Secret of the Old Clock (Nancy Drew)
Secrets on 26th Street
(American Girl History Mystery)
Chasing Vermeer (Art Mysteries)
Mystery of the Black Moriah
Escape from the Island of Aquarius
The Name of this Book is Secret (Secret series)
The Case of the Missing Moonstone
(Wollstonecraft Detective Agency)
The Adventures of Sherlock Holmes
The Assassin (Lady Grace Mysteries)
Duel: A Mystery
Murder is Bad Manners
The Detective’s Assistant
Gilda Joyce, Psychic Investigator (series)

Call #

J-F Dixon
J-F Keene
J-F Jones

J-F Balliet
J-F Crossman
J-F Peretti
J-F Bosch

J-F Stratford

J-F Doyle
J-F Cavendish
J-F Grossman

J-F Stevens
J-F Hannigan
J-F Allison

A.R. points/level
5.4/6
5.4/5
5.4/5

5.4/6
5.4/13
5.6/6
5.6.9
5.6/5

5.7/3
5.8/6
5.9/3

5.9/9
6.2/10
6.5/10

Updated October 2017



